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Name
Gender YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5Rank

Bib
ScoreScore Tie

Code
DD

Team
Score

NOC

1 CHN - People's Republic of China

3-1

82.84

Air:

Form:

LDG:

1.8 1.8 1.6 1.8 1.9

4.5 4.4 4.5 4.5 4.5

2.5 2.6 2.4 2.5 2.3

5.4

13.5

7.40

26.30

bFF

3.1500Total:

XU Mengtao F 1990

3-2

112.39

Air:

Form:

LDG:

1.9 1.9 1.9 1.7 1.8

4.1 4.0 4.1 4.3 4.0

2.5 2.6 2.9 2.5 2.2

5.6

12.2

7.60

25.40

bFdFF

4.4250Total:

LI Xinpeng M 2005

3-3

110.41

Air:

Form:

LDG:

2.0 2.0 1.7 1.9 1.9

4.1 4.1 4.0 4.2 4.1

2.1 2.1 2.0 2.1 2.1

5.8

12.3

6.30

24.40

bdFFF

4.5250Total:

QI Guangpu M 1990

305.64

2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

2-1

53.55

Air:

Form:

LDG:

1.6 1.5 1.4 1.4 1.6

3.2 3.0 3.3 3.0 3.3

1.1 1.2 0.8 1.0 0.9

4.5

9.5

3.00

17.00

bFF

3.1500Total:

ZHOLDAS Ayana F 2001

2-2

97.99

Air:

Form:

LDG:

1.9 1.9 1.7 1.9 1.9

4.6 4.5 4.5 4.6 4.6

2.9 2.8 2.8 2.7 2.8

5.7

13.7

8.40

27.80

bdFF

3.5250Total:

KHASHIRBAYEV Sherzod M 2003

2-3

83.85

Air:

Form:

LDG:

1.8 1.6 1.7 1.9 1.8

4.4 4.2 3.8 4.0 4.5

1.1 1.1 1.4 1.3 1.2

5.3

12.6

3.60

21.50

bdFdF

3.9000Total:

ASSAN Assylkhan M 2009

235.39

3 JPN - Japan

1-1

55.12

Air:

Form:

LDG:

1.7 1.6 1.5 1.7 1.8

4.5 4.4 4.4 4.5 4.5

0.9 1.0 0.9 1.0 0.7

5.0

13.4

2.80

21.20

bLT

2.6000Total:

IGARASHI Runa F 2004

1-2

45.92

Air:

Form:

LDG:

1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.5

3.6 3.9 3.0 3.2 3.6

2.6 2.6 2.5 2.6 2.6

4.2

10.4

7.80

22.40

bL

2.0500Total:

NAKAGAWA Yuta M 2009

1-3

90.24

Air:

Form:

LDG:

1.7 1.8 1.7 1.7 1.7

4.3 4.2 4.5 4.2 4.2

2.7 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.5

5.1

12.7

7.80

25.60

bdFF

3.5250Total:

IGARASHI Haruto M 2002

191.28
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Freeski Aerials StadiumCourse Name

Technical Data

Gradient

In-run

HeightDistance

Table

Landing

Kicker 1

Kicker 2

Kicker 3

Kicker 4

Kicker 5

91m

4m

6.5m

8m

6.5m

4m

2m

3.6m

4.1m

3.6m

2m

55°

66°

71°

66°

55°

25m

35m

27m

27m

27m

26°

0°

38°

Judges

CHNJudge 1 QIU Sen

CHNJudge 2 QIU Zhaoyi

CHNJudge 3 TAO Yongchun

CHNJudge 4 ZHANG Xin

KAZJudge 5 KALMURZAYEVA Akmarzhan

Officials

Technical Delegate TETSUNORI Kudo JPN

Chief of Competition DONG Chaowu CHN

Head Judge TANAKA SUNDEKVIST Chikako Tina JPN

Jury

Course Supervisor BAI Yong CHN

Video Controller CHENG Shuang CHN

Conditions on course:

Sunny Snow Temperature: -17℃/1.4℉ Air Temperature: -15℃/5℉

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Somersault direction

Body position

Number of twists

Example: bLTF

b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

H = Half (½ twist), Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full
back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD Degree of Difficulty F Female LDG Landing M Male

Tie Tie-break points YB Year of Birth


